
text
text
text
text
text
blank
text
blank

P-[l] 
P-[2] 
P • [ 3 ] 
P-[4] 
P-[5]
p.[6]
P-[7]
p.[8]

GAD reference number: IT 404

Indian Affairs' 
consecutive number: 14. Haps:

15. Special Features:
406A

Alternative Designation: N/A

RG 10 volume number: 1851

Province(s): B.C. 16. Remarks:
Date: 29 October 1898

a) Aboriginal people(s):
b) Aboriginal individual(s): N/A 

Other party(ies):

N/A

Between Francis J.M. Jayol, Alphonse 
M. Carion and James M. McGuckin, and 
The Order of the Oblates of Mary 
Immaculate

17. CROSS REFERENCES
a) NA/GAD/RG 10:

Type of document: Docket title: "Deed ofLand Grant 
Land" b) NA/Manuscript Division:

c) NA/Cartographic and 
Architectural Archives 
Division:

Specific purpose(s): In consideration of a payment of $1.00 
to the 3 men, the Oblates were granted 
a parcel of land

d) NA/Documentary Art and 
Photography Division:Land involved: Lot 1, Group 1, lying in the District 

of Kootenay

Printed with manuscript additions - 
original

1 sheet folded in half = 2 leaves ; each 
leaf 25 x 39 cm (10" x 15-1/2") ; pp. 
[1-4]
2 sheets ; 21 x 16 cm (8" x 6") ; pp. [5- 
6, 7-8]

e) Other repositories:Form:
f) Indian Treaties & 

Surrenders (Coles' 
1971 Reprint):Contents:

SEQ. CONTENTS PGN IMAGE

IS

RG 10, Vol. 1851, IT 404, Indian Affairs' Consecutive Number 406 a

National Archives of Canada 
Archives nationales du Canada

2
N/A

- 3 red circular paper seals
- lower portion of a red 30 stamp 

(torn, upper piece missing)
- 2 pieces of blue paper pp.[5-8]

Tissue laminated
- red stain adjacent to red seal on 

P-[3]
- possibly a paper seal missing on 
p.[3] adjacent to first signator of 
grantor

- 2 red stains on p.[4]
- pink multi-lined border is faded

IT 405 - Land Grant

Vol. Ill, pages 244-246

1.
2.

3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

IT 404

H
 n
 n 

w 
l 
vo 

i

V

t


