IT 404

1.	GAD reference number:	IT 404		
2.	Indian Affairs' consecutive number:	406A		
3.	Alternative Designation:	N/A		
4.	RG 10 volume number:	1851		
5.	Province(s):	B.C.		
6.	Date:	29 October 1898		
7.	a) Aboriginal people(s):	N/A		
	b) Aboriginal individual(s):	N/A		
8.	Other party(ies):	M. Car	n Francis J.M. Jaion and James M. rder of the Obla	McGuckin, and
9.	Type of document:	Land G	rant - Docket tit	cle: "Deed of
10.	Specific purpose(s):	In consideration of a payment of \$1.00 to the 3 men, the Oblates were granted a parcel of land		
11.	Land involved:	Lot 1, of Koo	Group 1, lying in tenay	the District
12.	Form:	Printe	d with manuscript al	additions -
13.	Contents:	<pre>1 sheet folded in half = 2 leaves; each leaf 25 x 39 cm (10" x 15-1/2"); pp. [1-4] 2 sheets; 21 x 16 cm (8" x 6"); pp. [5-6, 7-8]</pre>		
		SEQ.	CONTENTS	PGN IMAGE
		p.[1] p.[2] p.[3] p.[4] p.[5]	text text text text text	1 2 3 4 5
		p.[6]	blank text	- 6
		p.[8]	blank	-

14. Maps:	N/A
15. Special Features:	 - 3 red circular paper seals - lower portion of a red 3¢ stamp (torn, upper piece missing) - 2 pieces of blue paper pp.[5-8]
l6. Remarks:	Tissue laminated - red stain adjacent to red seal on p.[3] - possibly a paper seal missing on p.[3] adjacent to first signator of grantor - 2 red stains on p.[4] - pink multi-lined border is faded

2

17. CROSS REFERENCES

- a) NA/GAD/RG 10: IT 405 Land Grant
- b) NA/Manuscript Division:
- c) NA/Cartographic and Architectural Archives Division:
- d) NA/Documentary Art and Photography Division:
- e) Other repositories:
- f) Indian Treaties & Surrenders (Coles' 1971 Reprint):

Vol. III, pages 244-246